144
Ann Way
HSK-A
 series
•  ASG tooling system is suitable for high speed
and high precision cutting.
•  When using without collet, ASG tooling system
is designed for coolant type - THROUGH

用
•  AMG 刀具系列為端面給油設計
•  刀桿採用針狀軸承設計，夾持度極佳
•  螺帽透過墊片與本體貼合使之提高剛性
•  AMG扳手為另購品
•  動平衡：30,000 r.p.m G2.5
AMG
ASGHigh Speed Milling Chuck
Double Power Chuck
超倍力夾頭刀桿
高轉速強力銑刀夾頭刀桿
Model No. d D L L1 Wrench
Weight
(kg)
HSK63A AMG12-090 12 46 90 54 WAMG12 1.30
AMG16-090 16 54 90 60 WAMG16 2.00
AMG20-110 20 58 110 70 WAMG20 2.30
AMG25-110 25 62 110 83 WAMG25 2.30
AMG32-115 32 70 115 80 WAMG32 2.40
HSK100A AMG20-120 20 58 120 70 WAMG20 4.00
AMG25-120 25 62 120 83 WAMG25 4.00
AMG32-120 32 70 120 80 WAMG32 4.20
Unit: mm
Model No.
Clamping
Range
d D L L1
Collet
Type
Weight
(kg)
HSK50A ASG12-075 3~12 12 35 75 - SC12 0.80
ASG16-100 3~16 16 46 100 65 SC16 0.80
HSK63A ASG12-075 3~12 12 35 75 - SC12 1.10
-095/120 3~12 12 35 95/120 - SC12 1.30/1.50
ASG16-080 3~16 16 46 80 65 SC16 1.30
-100 3~16 16 46 100 65 SC16 1.60
ASG20-095 4~20 20 54 95 72 SC20 1.90
ASG25-105 6~25 25 58 105 85 SC25 2.00
ASG32-115 6~32 32 68 115 95 SC32 2.10
HSK100A ASG12-115/135 3~12 12 35 115/135 - SC12 3.00/3.30
ASG16-115/135 3~16 16 46 115/135 65 SC16 3.00/3.30
ASG20-115/135
4~20 20 54
115/135
165 72 SC20

強力銑刀夾頭刀桿
高轉速強力銑刀夾頭刀桿
High Speed Milling Chuck
Milling Chuck
Model No.
Clamping
Range
d D L L1
Collet
Type
Weight
(kg)
HSK50A ASC16-100 3~16 16 46 100 65 SC16 0.80
HSK63A ASC16-080 3~16 16 46 80 65 SC16 1.30
-100 3~16 16 46 100 65 SC16 1.70
ASC20-095 4~20 20 53 95 72 SC20 1.90
HSK100A ASC16-115 3~16 16 46 115 65 SC16 2.90
-135 3~16 16 46 135 65 SC16 3.20
ASC20-115 4~20 20 53 115 72 SC20 3.20
-135 4~20 20 53 135 72 SC20 3.80
-165 4~20 20 53 165 72 SC20 4.60
Unit: mm
Model No.
Clamping
Range
d D L L1
Collet
Type
Weight
(kg)
HSK63A ASC25-105 6~25 25 58 105 85 SC25 2.00
ASC32-105 6~32 32 68 105 95 SC32 2.00
HSK100A ASC25-115 6~25 25 64 115 85 SC25 3.40
-135 6~25 25 64 135 85 SC25 4.00
-165 6~25 25 64 165 85 SC25 4.80
ASC32-115 6~32 32 76 115 95 SC32 3.40
-135 6~32 32 76 135 95 SC32 4.20
-165 6~32 32 76 165 95 SC32 5.00
Unit: mm
D

P6- SC ColletP6- Wrench
ASC
146
Ann Way
HSK-A
 series彈性筒夾本體
Spring Collet Chuck
Model No. Clamping
Range
D L1 L Collet
Type Wrench
Weight
(kg)
HSK50A ER16-080 1~10 28 54 80 ER16 WER16 0.70
-100 1~10 28 74 100 ER16 WER16 0.90
ER20-080 1~13 34 54 80 ER20 WER20 0.70
-100 1~13 34 74 100 ER20 WER20 0.90
ER25-080 2~16 42 54 80 ER25 WER25 0.90
-100 2~16 42 74 100 ER25 WER25 1.10
ER32-100 2~20 50 74 100 ER32 WER32 1.20
HSK63A ER16-080 1~10 28 54 80 ER16 WER16 1.00
-100 1~10 28 74 100 ER16 WER16 1.10
-120 1~10 28 94 120 ER16 WER16 1.20
-150 1~10 28 124 150 ER16 WER16 1.40
ER20-080 1~13 34 54 80 ER20 WER20 1.00
-100 1~13 34 74 100 ER20 WER20 1.10
-120 1~13 34 94 120 ER20 WER20 1.30
-150 1~13 34 124 150 ER20 WER20 1.50
ER25-080 2~16 42 54 80 ER25 WER25 1.20
-100 2~16 42 74 100 ER25 WER25 1.40
-120 2~16 42 94 120 ER25 WER25 1.60
-150 2~16 42 124 150 ER25 WER25 2.00
ER32-080 2~20 50 54 80 ER32 WER32 1.30
-100 2~20 50 74 100 ER32 WER32 1.60
-150 2~20 50 124 150 ER32 WER32 2.40
ER40-080 3~26 63 54 80 ER40 WER40 1.40
-100 3~26 63 74 100 ER40 WER40 1.80
-150 3~26 63 124 150 ER40 WER40 2.90
HSK100A ER16-100 1~10 28 71 100 ER16 WER16 2.60
-160 1~10 28 131 160 ER16 WER16 3.00
ER20-100 1~13 34 71 100 ER20 WER20 2.70
-160 1~13 34 131 160 ER20 WER20 3.20
ER25-100 2~16 42 71 100 ER25 WER25 2.90
-160 2~16 42 131 160 ER25 WER25 3.50
ER32-100 2~20 50 71 100 ER32 WER32 3.00
-160 2~20 50 131 160 ER32 WER32 3.80
ER40-100 3~26 63 71 100 ER40 WER40 3.30

P245 - Stop Screw
147
Ann Way
HSK-A
series
MER
彈性筒夾本體
Spring Collet Chuck
Model No. Clamping
Range
D L Wrench
Weight
(kg)
HSK50A MER16-080 1~10 30 80 WER16G 0.80
-100 1~10 30 100 WER16G 1.00
MER20-080 1~13 35 80 WER20G 0.80
-100 1~13 35 100 WER20G 1.00
MER25-080 2~16 40 80 WER25G 1.00
-100 2~16 40 100 WER25G 1.20
MER32-100 2~20 50 100 WER32G 1.30
HSK63A MER16-080/100 1~10 30 80/100 WER16G 1.10/1.20
-120/150 1~10 30 120/150 WER16G 1.30/1.50
MER20-080/100 1~13 35 80/100 WER20G 1.10/1.20
-120/150 1~13 35 120/150 WER20G 1.40/1.60
MER25-080/100 2~16 40 80/100 WER25G 1.30/1.40
-120/150 2~16 40 120/150 WER25G 1.70/2.10
MER32-080/100 2~20 50 80/100 WER32G 1.40/1.70
-150 2~20 50 150 WER32G 2.50
HSK100A MER16-100/160 1~10 30 100/160 WER16G 2.70/3.10
MER20-100/160 1~13 35 100/160 WER20G 2.80/3.30
MER25-100/160 2~16 40 100/160 WER25G 3.00/.360
MER32-100/160 2~20 50 100/160 WER32G 3.10/3.90
Unit: mm
•  MER has more contact area between
holder and collet to make better
radial cutting force than standard ER.

•  ERA扳手及止付螺絲為另購品
•  動平衡：30,000 r.p.m G2.5
•  BT-ERA 為訂單生產
AMD
高速彈性筒夾本體
High Speed Collet Chuck
圓刃銑刀桿
Screw-in Endmill Holder
Model No.
Clamping
Range (d)
D L1 L G
Weight
(kg)
HSK50A ERA11-060 1~7 22 34 60 M18x1.0P 0.60
ERA16-070 1~10 28 44 70 M24x1.0P 0.70
ERA20-070 1~13 32 44 70 M28x1.5P 0.70
ERA25-075 2~16 38 49 75 M32x1.5P 0.80
HSK63A ERA11-060 1~7 22 34 60 M18x1.0P 0.90
ERA16-070 1~10 28 44 70 M24x1.0P 1.00
ERA20-070 1~13 32 44 70 M28x1.5P 1.10
ERA25-075 2~16 38 49 75 M32x1.5P 1.10
ERA32-085 2~20 46 59 85 M40x1.5P 1.20
Unit: mm
Model No. M D L1 L
Weight
(kg)

•  ASK扳手及止付螺絲為另購品
•  動平衡：30,000 r.p.m G2.5
AVC
High Speed Collet Chuck
高轉速精密筒夾本體
High Speed Collet Chuck
高轉速高精度立銑刀本體
Model No.
Clamping
Range (d)
D L1 L
Weight
(kg)
HSK40A ASK10-055 2~10 27 35 55 0.40
HSK50A ASK06-060 2~6 19.05 34 60 0.60
ASK10-080 2~10 27 54 80 0.70
ASK13-080 3~13 33 54 80 0.80
ASK16-080 3~16 40 54 80 0.90
HSK63A ASK06-080 2~6 19.05 54 80 0.90
-100 2~6 19.05 74 100 1.00
ASK10-060 2~10 27 34 60 0.90
-080 2~10 27 54 80 1.00
-100/120 2~10 27 74/94 100/120 1.10/1.20
ASK13-080 3~13 33 54 80 1.20
-100/120 3~13 33 74/94 100/120 1.40/1.60
ASK16-080 3~16 40 54 80 1.10
-100/120 3~16 40 74/94 100/120 1.30/1.50
ASK20-090 4~20 48 64 90 1.50
ASK25-090 6~25.4 54 64 90 1.50
HSK100A ASK06-105 2~6 19.05 76 105 1.20
ASK10-105/120 2~10 27 76/91 105/120 2.60/2.70
ASK10-150/200 2~10 27 121/171 150/200 2.80/3.00
ASK13-105/120 3~13 33 76/91 105/120 2.70/2.90
ASK13-150/200 3~13 33 121/171 150/200 3.10/3.40
ASK16-105/120 3~16 40 76/91 105/120 2.80/3.10
ASK16-150/200 3~16 40 121/171 150/200 3.40/3.70
ASK20-120 4~20 48 91 120 3.50
ASK20-150/200 4~20 48 121/171 150/200 3.90/4.30
ASK25-120/145 6~25.4 54 91/116 120/145 3.50/4.00
Unit: mm
Model No.
Clamping
Range (d)
D L1 L
Weight
(kg)
HSK63A AVC06-090 2~6 27 64 90 1.10
-120 2~6 27 94 120 1.30
AVC10-090 3~10 33 64 90 1.20
-120 3~10 33 94 120 1.40
AVC12-090 3~12 40 64 90 1.30
-120 3~12 40 94 120 1.70
HSK100A AVC06-105 2~6 27 76 105 1.20
-135 3~10 27 106 135 1.40
-165 3~12 27 136 165 1.60
AVC10-105 2~6 33 76 105 2.60
-135 3~10 33 106 135 2.90
-165 3~12 33 136 165 3.2
AVC12-105 2~6 40 76 105 2.70
-135 3~10 40 106 135 3.10
-165 3~12 40 136 165 3.50
Unit: mm
G

降低加工時物件干涉。
•  筒夾後拉式設計，操作簡易
•  每支 ADS刀桿均附 1支扳手
•  動平衡：30,000 r.p.m G2.5
後拉式夾頭刀桿
High Speed Collet Chuck
Model No. FIG.
Clamping
Range (d)
D D1 L L1
Weight
(kg)
HSK40A ADS06-090 2 1~6 13 18 90 48 0.50
HSK50A ADS08-085 1 3~8 16 23 85 50 0.60
-125 2 3~8 16 29 125 91.5 0.80
ADS10-095 1 3~10 21 27 95 59.5 1.00
ADS12-125 1 3~12 23 37.5 125 96 0.80
HSK63A ADS06-095 2 2~6 13 18 95 50 0.90
-120 2 2~6 13 19 120 60 1.00
-150 2 2~6 13 21 150 76 1.20
ADS08-100 1 3~8 16 25 100 64.7 1.00
ADS10-095 1 3~10 21 27 95 59.5 1.00
-120 1 3~10 21 29.6 120 82.6 1.10
-150 1 3~10 21 33 150 114.5 1.60
ADS12-125 1 3~12 23 33 125 87.6 1.20
-150 1 3~12 23 36 150 114.5 1.70
ADS16-125 1 5~16 28 38 125 89.5 1.30
HSK100A ADS06-130 2 2~6 13 20 130 65 2.50
ADS08-130 1 3~8 16 28.5 130 89.8 2.50
ADS10-130 1 3~10 21 30.5 130 101 2.60
ADS12-130 1 3~12 23 32 130 77 2.70
ADS16-130 1 5~16 28 37.6 130 82 2.90
Unit: mm
P30- ADS Collet
ADS
151

•  刀桿限用 h6鎢鋼刀具
•  動平衡：30,000 r.p.m G2.5
L
L1
E
Dd D1
3 °
E
D
d
D1
L1
L
Model No. d D D1 L L1 E Weight (kg)
HSK63A ASR04-090 4 10 14.6 90 45 16 0.80
ASR05-090 5 10 15.7 90 46 20 0.80
ASR06-090 6 14 19 90 50 24 0.90
ASR08-090 8 18 23 90 50 26 0.90
ASR10-090 10 22 27 90 50 30 1.00
ASR12-090 12 24 29 90 50 30 1.00
ASR16-090 16 28 33 90 50 36 1.10
ASR20-100 20 34 40 100 50 40 1.20
ASR25-115 25 44 50 115 89 45 1.40
ASR32-120 32 44 50 120 94 45 1.50
HSK100A ASR04-105 4 10 16.5 105 66 16 2.00
ASR05-105 5 10 16.5 105 66 20 2.20
 ASR06-105 6 14 20 105 57 24 2.30
ASR08-105 8 18 24 105 57 26 2.50
ASR10-105 10 22 28 105 57 30 2.50
ASR12-105 12 24 30 105 57 30 2.60
ASR16-105 16 28 34 105 57 36 2.70
ASR20-105 20 34 40 105 57 40 2.80
ASR25-115 25 44 52 115 74 45 3.50
ASR32-120 32 44 52 120 78 45 4.60
Unit:mm
Model No. d D D1 L L1 E Weight (Ng)
HSK63A ASR04-090S 4 7
53
90 64 16 1.00
-120S/150S 4 7 120/150 94/124 16 1.1/1.3
ASR06-090S 6 9 90 64 24 1.00
-120S/150S 6 9 120/150 94/124 24 1.1/1.3
ASR08-090S 8 11 90 64 26 1.00
-120S/150S 8 11 120/150 94/124 26 1.1/1.3
ASR10-090S 10 13 90 64 30 1.00
-120S/150S 10 13 120/150 94/124 30 1.3/1.4
ASR12-090S 12 15 90 64 30 1.20
-120S/150S 12 15 120/150 94/124 30 1.3/1.5
Unit:mm
Model No. d D D1 D2 L L1 E Weight (Ng)
HSK63A ASR06-090/130-CL 6 21 30 40 90/130 53 26 1.20/1.50
ASR08-090/130-CL 8 21 30 40 90/130 53 26 1.20/1.50
ASR10-090/130-CL 10 24 33 40 90/130 53 32 1.30/1.60
ASR12-090/130-CL 12 24 33 40 90/130 53 36 1.30/1.60
ASR16-090/130-CL 16 27 36 40 90/130 53 38 1.30/1.60
Unit:mm
燒結式刀桿 -  曲線型
燒結式刀桿 - 出水型
燒結式刀桿

screws.
•  適用於夾持直柄銑刀，可用在一般銑削
加工
•  夾持銑刀之固定螺絲共 2個
•  刀桿本身已裝配固定螺絲
SLC
End Mill Holder
側固端銑刀桿
End Mill Holder - Jet Through
Coolant Type
側固端銑刀桿  -  端面出水型
Model No. d D L L1 L2 H G
Weight
(kg)
HSK50A SLA06-080 6 25 80 12 10 28 M06x1.0P 0.80
SLA08-080 8 28 80 14 12 35 M08x1.25P 0.80
SLA10-080 10 35 80 15 14 40 M10x1.5P 0.90
SLA12-080 12 42 80 20 16 45 M10x1.5P 1.00
SLA16-090 16 48 90 22 18 50 M10x1.5P 1.10
SLA20-090 20 50 90 25 20 58 M12x1.75P 1.20
HSK63A SLA06-080 6 25 80 12 10 32 M06x1.0P 1.00
SLA08-080 8 28 80 14 12 35 M08x1.25P 1.10
SLA10-080 10 35 80 15 14 40 M10x1.5P 1.20
SLA12-080 12 40 80 20 16 45 M10x1.5P 1.30
SLA16-100 16 45 100 22 18 50 M10x1.5P 1.70
SLA20-100 20 50 100 25 20 65 M12x1.75P 1.90
SLA25-110 25 55 110 25 22 65 M12x1.75P 2.00
SLA32-110 32 60 110 30 22 70 M16x2.0P 2.80
HSK100A SLA06-080 6 25 80 12 10 32 M06x1.0P 2.10
SLA08-080 8 28 80 14 12 35 M08x1.25P 2.20
SLA10-080 10 35 80 15 14 40 M10x1.5P 2.30
SLA12-080 12 40 80 20 16 45 M10x1.5P 2.40
SLA16-100 16 48 100 22 18 50 M10x1.5P 2.80
SLA20-100 20 52 100 25 20 55 M12x1.75P 2.90
SLA25-100 25 65 100 25 22 60 M12x1.75P 3.50
SLA32-100 32 75 100 30 22 65 M16x2.0P 3.90
SLA40-105 40 80 105 30 22 70 M16x2.0P 4.30
Unit: mm
Model No. d D L L1 L2 H M G
Weight
(kg)
HSK63A SLC06-080 6 25 80 12 10 32 M4x8 M06x1.0P 1.00
SLC08-080 8 28 80 14 12 35 M4x8 M08x1.25P 1.10
SLC10-080 10 35 80 15 14 40 M4x8 M10x1.5P 1.20
SLC12-080 12 40 80 20 16 45 M4x8 M10x1.5P 1.30
SLC16-100 16 45 80 22 18 50 M5x8 M10x1.5P 1.70
SLC20-100 20 50 100 25 20 65 M5x8 M12x1.75P 1.90
SLC25-110 25 55 110 25 22 65 M5x8 M12x1.75P 2.00
SLC32-110 32 60 110 30 22 70 M6x8 M16x2.0P 2.80
HSK100A SLC06-080 6 25 80 12 10 28 M4x8 M06x1.0P 2.10
SLC08-080 8 28 80 14 12 35 M4x8 M08x1.25P 2.20
SLC10-080 10 35 80 15 14 40 M4x8 M10x1.5P 2.30
SLC12-080 12 40 80 20 16 45 M4x8 M10x1.5P 2.40
SLC16-100 16 48 100 22 18 50 M5x8 M10x1.5P 2.80
SLC20-100 20 52 100 25 20 55 M5x8 M12x1.75P 2.90
SLC25-100 25 65 100 25 22 60 M5x8 M12x1.75P 3.50
SLC32-100 32 75 100 30 22 65 M6x8 M16x2.0P 3.90
SLC40-105 40 80 105 30 22 70 M6x8 M16x2.0P 4.30
Unit: mm
L
L1L2
d D

•  * 簡單有效的修正因機台主軸老化而引
起的跳動偏擺問題
•  刀具壽命延長
•  絞刀專用
EM
QSK
End Mill Holder - Weldon
側固端銑刀桿 (歐規 )
Zero Adjustable Precision Holder
零點可調精度刀桿
Model No. FIG. d D L L1 L2 H G
Weight
(kg)
HSK50A EM06-065 1 6 25 65 18 - 28 M06x1.0P 0.60
EM08-065 1 8 28 65 18 - 35 M08x1.25P 0.70
EM10-065 1 10 35 65 20 - 40 M10x1.5P 0.80
EM12-080 1 12 42 80 22.5 - 45 M10x1.5P 1.00
EM16-080 1 16 48 80 24 - 50 M10x1.5P 1.10
EM20-080 1 20 52 80 25 - 55 M12x1.75P 1.20
HSK63A EM06-065 1 6 25 65 18 - 28 M06x1.0P 0.90
EM08-065 1 8 28 65 18 - 35 M08x1.25P 0.90
EM10-065 1 10 35 65 20 - 40 M10x1.5P 1.00
EM12-065 1 12 42 65 22.5 - 40 M10x1.5P 1.10
EM16-080 1 16 48 80 24 - 50 M10x1.5P 1.40
EM20-080 1 20 52 80 25 - 55 M12x1.75P 1.50
EM25-110 2 25 65 110 24 49 60 M12x1.75P 2.50
EM32-110 2 32 72 110 24 52 70 M16x2.0P 2.70

Morse Taper Holder
Model No.
Clamping
Range
D L Weight (kg)
HSK40A APU08-120 0.3~8 37.5 120 1.10
HSK50A APU08-120 0.3~8 37.5 120 1.30
HSK63A APU08-120 0.3~8 37.5 120 1.50
APU13-155 0.3~13 50.5 155 2.60
APU16-165 3~16 57 165 2.90
HSK100A APU13-155 0.3~13 50.5 155 3.70
APU16-180 3~16 57 180 4.00
Unit: mm
Model No. MT. No. D L Weight (kg)
HSK50A MTA1-100 MTA1 25 100 0.70
MTA2-120 MTA2 32 120 0.90
MTA3-140 MTA3 40 140 1.30
HSK63A MTA1-100 MTA1 25 100 1.00
MTA2-120 MTA2 32 120 1.20
MTA3-140 MTA3 40 140 1.60
MTA4-160 MTA4 48 160 2.00
HSK100A MTA1-110 MTA1 25 110 2.30
MTA2-120 MTA2 32 120 2.40
MTA3-140 MTA3 40 140 2.70
MTA4-170 MTA4 48 170 3.10
Unit: mm
D
L
L

FMA31.75-060/090 31.75 70 60/90 22 1.50/2.40
HSK100A FMA25.4-060/090 25.4 60 60/90 20 4.10/4.70
-105/150 25.4 60 105/150 20 5.00/5.90
-200 25.4 60 200 20 6.80
FMA31.75-060/090 31.75 70 60/90 22 4.10/4.90
-105/150 31.75 70 105/150 22 5.40/6.70
-200 31.75 70 200 22 8.20
FMA38.1-060/090 38.1 85 60/90 23 4.20/5.40
-105/150 38.1 85 105/150 23 6.00/7.90
FMA50.8-075 50.8 95 75 24 5.90
Unit: mm
Model No. D D1 L L1
Weight
(kg)
HSK50A   FMB16-045 16 38 45 16 0.80
                 FMB22-050 22 40 50 18 0.80
                 FMB27-055 27 50 55 20 1.00
HSK63A   FMB16-045 16 38 45 16 1.00
  FMB22-045/060 22 40 45/60 18 1.10/1.20
 -090/120/150 22 40 90/120/150 18 1.60/1.90/2.10
  FMB27-055 27 52 55 20 1.60
  FMB32-055 32 58 55 21 1.70
HSK100A FMB22-100 22 40 100 18 3.65
  FMB27-100 27 52 100 20 4.90
  FMB32-100 32 58 100 21 5.20
Unit: mm
Model No. D D1 L L1
Weight
(kg)
HSK63A  FMH25.4-060/090 25.4 60 60/90 20 1.50/2.10
 -120/150 25.4 60 120/150 20 2.40/2.70
FMH31.75-060/090 31.75 70 60/90 22 1.50/2.40
HSK63A  FMH16-045 16 38 45 17 1.00
 FMH22-045/060 22 48 60 18 1.10/1.20
-090/120/150 22 48 90/120/150 18 1.60/1.60/2.10
FMH27-060/090 27 60 60/90 20 1.70/2.30
HSK100A FMH22-060/090 22 48 60/90 18 3.00/3.60
-105/150 22 48 105/150 18 3.80/4.60
-200/250 22 48 200/250 18 5.35/6.10
FMH27-060/090/150 27 60 60/90/150 20 4.10/4.90/6.00
FMH32-060/090/150 32 73 60/90/150 21 4.00/5.00/7.00
FMH40-075/105 40 85 75/105 23 5.60/5.90
Unit: mm
L L1 L L1
Dd
FIG2.

90
66
24
0.5 0.5 M1~M6 ER11
-120 120 54
WER16-120
40 22
120
88
32
0.5 0.5 M3~M10 ER16GB-145 145 57
-175 175 87
WER20-120
46 25
120 32
0.5 0.5 M3~M12 ER20GB-145 145 57
-175 175 87
Unit: mm
Model No. D D1 L L1 L2 F F1
Tapping
Range
Collet
Type
HSK63A WASK06-090
35 19
90
66
24
0.5 0.5 M1~M6 ASK06
-120 120 54
WASK10-120
40 24
120
88
32
0.5 0.5 M3~M12 ASK10
ASK10E-145 145 57
-175 175 87
WASK13-120
46 29
120 32
0.5 0.5 M3~M14
ASK13
ASK13E-145 145 57
-175 175 87
Unit: mm
•  Compression and tension compensation
at 0.5mm to make an accurate thread is

L2
dD
ACK No
L1
L
Boring System
ACK Boring Holder + BCK Boring Head
ACK搪孔刀桿 +BCK精搪頭
Model No. D d L L1 L2 BCK
No.
Boring
Range
Weight
(kg)
HSK63A ACK1-080 19 11 80 54 86.5 BCK20 20~36 0.81
ACK2-090 24 14 90 64 99.5 BCK25 25~47 0.87
ACK3-100 31 18 100 74 114
BCK32 32~60
1.07
-130 31 18 130 104 144 1.30
ACK4-090 39 22 90 64 111
BCK41 41~74
1.18
-120 39 22 120 94 141 1.50
ACK5-080 50 28 80 54 111
BCK53 53~95
1.10
-110 50 28 110 84 141 1.80
ACK6-065 64 36 65 39 110
BCK68
BCK100
68~150
100~203
1.20
-080 64 36 80 54 125 1.50
-110 64 36 110 84 155 2.30
HSK100A ACK1-105 19 11 105 42.5 75 BCK20 20~36 2.50
ACK2-115 24 14 115 71.5 107 BCK25 25~47 2.60
ACK3-125 31 18 125 82 122 BCK32 32~60 2.80
ACK4-120 39 22 120 77 124
BCK41 41~74
3.00
-180 39 22 180 137 184 3.50
ACK5-110 50 28 110 67 124
BCK53 53~95
3.30
-185 50 28 185 142 199 4.40
-230 50 28 230 187 244 5.00
ACK6-095 64 36 95 52 123
BCK68
BCK100
68~150
100~203

-080 2~10 27 55 75 0.60
ASK16-080 3~16 40 60 80 0.80
HSK50E ASK06-080 2~6 19.05 54 80 0.70
ASK10-060 2~10 27 34 60 0.70
-080 2~10 27 54 80 0.80
ASK16-080 3~16 40 54 80 1.00
Unit: mm
Model No.
Clamping
Range (d)
D D1 L1 L
Weight
(kg)
HSK40E ADS06-080 2~6 13 18 50.5 80 0.40
-090 2~6 13 19.5 61.5 90 0.50
ADS08-080 3~8 16 23.5 54.5 80 0.50
ADS10-090 3~10 21 27.8 65.2 90 0.60
HSK50E ADS06-075 2~6 13 16.5 33.8 75 0.60
ADS08-085 3~8 16 23 49.7 85 0.70
ADS10-095 3~10 21 27 59.5 95 0.80
ADS12-125 3~12 23 37.5 96.2 125 1.00
Unit: mm
D

Collet Chuck
彈性筒夾本體
Shrink Chuck
燒結式刀桿
Model No.
Clamping
Range (d)
D L L1
Collet
Type
Wrench
Weight
(kg)
HSK25E ER16-040M 1~10 22 40 30 ER16 WM16 0.10
HSK32E ER16-060M 1~10 22 60 40 ER16 WM16 0.20
ER20-060M 1~13 28 60 40 ER20 WM20 0.30
HSK40E ER16-080 1~10 28 80 60 ER16 WER16 0.50
ER20-080 1~13 34 80 60 ER20 WER20 0.60
ER25-080 2~16 42 80 60 ER25 WER25 0.80
HSK50E ER16-100 1~10 28 100 74 ER16 WER16 0.80
ER20-100 1~13 34 100 74 ER20 WER20 0.90
ER25-100 2~16 42 100 74 ER25 WER25 1.10
ER32-100 2~20 50 100 74 ER32 WER32 1.30
Unit: mm
Model No. d D L L1 E Weight (kg)
HSK40E ASR04-080 4 10 80 60 16 0.40
ASR06-080 6 14 80 60 22 0.40
ASR08-080 8 18 80 60 26 0.50
ASR10-080 10 22 80 60 32 0.50
ASR12-080 12 24 80 60 35 0.50
HSK50E ASR04-080 4 10 80 54 16 0.60
ASR06-080 6 14 80 54 22 0.60
ASR08-080 8 18 80 54 26 0.70
ASR10-080 10 22 80 54 32 0.70

•  Balancing: 30,000 r.p.m G2.5
•  ADS刀桿適用於高速精密加工。無螺帽設計，
降低加工時物件干涉。
•  筒夾後拉式設計，操作簡單
•  每支 ADS刀桿均附 1支扳手
•  動平衡 : 30,000 r.p.m G2.5
High Speed Collet Chuck
後拉式夾頭刀桿
Model No.
Clamping
Range (d)
D L L1
Weight
(kg)
HSK63F ADS12-115 3~12 23 115 89 0.10
ADS16-115 5~16 28 115 89 0.20
Unit: mm
L
L1
d D